HIFK:s FM-medaljer 2015

Hall-FM (juniorer) 1-2-5

Heini Vainionpaa D22 3-steg 1 12.32
Lotta Kemppinen D17 60 m 2. 7,70
Tilda Lipasti D17 laéngd 2. 570
Lotta Kemppinen D17 300 m 3. 41,36
Suvi Eerikainen D17 3-steg 3. 12.25
Pekka Sinkkonen H17 300 m 3. 36,64
Pekka Sinkkonen H17 800 m 3. 2.03,97
Asa Sjostedt D19  Spjut 3. 40.40
Hall-FM (seniorer) 0-3-0

Gustav Klingstedt H 400 m 2. 48,56
Joona-Ville Heina H 60 m hack 2. 8,03
4 x1varv(300m) D 2. 242,38

(Lotta Kemppinen, Jasmin Showlah, Henna Nevala, Sanna Erkinheimo)

Hall-FM (mangkamp) 0-1-0

Lotta Kemppinen D17 5-kamp 2. 3866

Terrang-FM 0-0-1

Lagtavling D22 Emma Hakala 3. 47
Linda Aho
Laura Vainionpaa

Stafett-FM 7-3-1

4x100m H Joona-Ville Heina 1. 41,02
llari Makinen
Erik Back

Johan Versluis

4 x400 m H Gustav Klingstedt 1. 3.16,84
Johan Versluis
Jevgeni Aleksandrov
Erik Back

4 x100 m D Jasmin Showlah 2. 47,18 (47,14)
Heini Vainionpaa



4 x100 m

4 x 300 m

3x800m

4 x100 m

4 x 300 m

4 x 100 m hack

4 x100 m

4 x 80 m hack

Kaleva Spelen

Matilda Bogdanoff D
Matilda Bogdanoff D

Joona-Ville Heina

Cecilia Sandell
Sanna Erkinheimo

H17 Juho Rinne
Pekka Sinkkonen

Daniel Lundmark

Jesse Lehtimaki

H17 Anton Tallbacka
Pekka Sinkkonen
Daniel Lundmark
Jesse Lehtimaki

H17 Casimir Engblom
Daniel Lundmark
Pekka Sinkkonen

D17 Sanni Pajasmaa
Viivi Lehikoinen

Tilda Lipasti

Lotta Kemppinen

D17 Emma Falck 2.
Lotta Kemppinen
Cecilia Sinervo

Viivi Lehikoinen

D17 Lotta Kemppinen
Cassandra Karjalainen
Tilda Lipasti

Viivi Lehikoinen

P15 Antti Chen
Sander Radionov
Tatu Heikkinen
Pavel Makinen

P15 Antti Chen
Lauri Savolainen
Sander Radionov
Tatu Heikkinen

0-2-1
100 m hack

Langd 2.
H 110 m hack

2. 43,88 (43,50)

1. 2.24,39

1. 6.06,52

1. 47,95 (47,78)

2.45,97

3. 60,47
1. 45,76
1. 44,91

2. 13,30 (+0,9)
625 (+1,5)
3. 14,33 (+1,5)



Junior-FM

Heini Vainionpaa D22
Jevgeni Aleksandrov

Jani Rastas H19
Ida Turunen D19
Suvi Eerikainen D19
Pekka Sinkkonen H17
Anton Tallbacka H16
Heikki Chen H17
Viivi Lehikoinen D16
Viivi Lehikoinen D16
Viivi Lehikoinen D16
Nea Mattila D16
Viivi Lehikoinen D16
Anton Tallbacka H16
Nea Mattila D16
Sanni Pajasmaa D16
Jesse Lehtimaki H17
Pekka Sinkkonen H17
Daniel Lundmark H17
Lotta Kemppinen D17
Tilda Lipasti D17
Ossian Newby P14
Tatu Heikkinen P15
Antti Chen P14
Pavel Makinen P15
Antti Chen P14
Ossian Newby P14
Pavel Makinen P15

Sammanlagt :

medaljer
- inomhus 12 (1-6-5)

- utomhus 43 (18-12-13)

- seniorer
- juniorer

10 (2-7-1)

55 (19-18-18)

45 (17-11-17)

11-7-10

3-steg 2.
H22 400 m hack

400 m hack
Stav 3.
Langd 3.

400 m hack
400 m hack
3-steg 1.
100 m 1.
100 m hack
400 m hack
200 m
7-kamp
400 m

100 m

Stav

200 m

400 m

800 m

100 m
Langd

—

WwWWLWNNN

800 m

100 m hack
300 m hack
100 m 2.
100 m hack
300 m héck
300 m 3.

—

Jamforelse (13 basta aren 1982-2014)

12.51 (+1,1)
3. 5512

1. 5531
335
595 (-0,1)

1. 5341
1. 5524
14.21 (+1,4)
11,85 (+2,5)

1. 13,54 (+1,2)
1. 59,36
24,89 (-0,8)

3. 5237

50,97

12,13 (+2,5)
370

22,55 (-0,5)
49,50

1.58,08

11,86 (+2,3)
569 (+0,3)

2.06,65

1. 13,54 (+2,7)
1. 41,32

11,24 (+2,8)

2. 14,35 (+3,1)
2. 41,69

37,45



2014
2012
2013
2011
1996
1991
1993
1982
1992
2003
1994
1999
2010

13+23+17= 53 (utomhus 36
14+16+17= 47 (utomhus 34
22+15+9 =46 (utomhus 32
16+9 + 8 = 33 (utomhus 21

2+4+6= 12
3+5+2= 10
2+5+3= 10

3+5+1=
4+4+0=
1+3+4=
2+1+4-=
1+3+3=
1+2+4-=

NN~ 00O
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